Undergraduate Tuition

Resident

EOU

oI
OSU-Corvallis
OSU-Cascades
PSU

Sou

uo

wWou
Nonresident
EOU

oIT
OSU-Corvallis
OSU-Cascades
PSU

Sou

uo

WOou

2000-01
$3,387
$3,459
$3,654

$3,525
$3,369
$3,819
$3,342

$3,387
$12,075
$13,104

$12,291
$10,515
$13,839
$10,860

Low

2001-02
$3,621
$3,702
$3,987
$3,576
$3,720
$3,555
$4,071
$3,660

$3,621
$12,660
$13,935
$13,524
$12,828
$10,971
$14,493
$11,478

High

2002-03
$4,203
$4,293
$4,371
$3,600
$4,245
$3,837
$4,824
$4,020

$4,203
$13,521
$15,255
$14,485
$13,626
$11,866
$16,353
$12,072

oIT

2003-04
$5,097
$4,443
$4,944
$4,527
$4,278
$4,153
$5,079
$4,305

$5,097
$13,623
$17,700
$17,283
$13,674
$12,823
$17,058
$12,570

2004-05
$5,508
$4,974
$5,319
$4,923
$4,761
$4,697
$5,670
$4,332

$5,508
$15,075
$17,667
$17,271
$16,866
$15,146
$17,646
$12,597

2005-06
$5,654
$5,347
$5,442
$4,986
$4,961
$5,005
$5,805
$4,551

$5,654
$15,556
$17,502
$17,046
$17,126
$16,054
$18,201
$13,719

2006-07
$5,841
$5,919
$5,643
$5,130
$5,210
$5,233
$5,970
$4,818

$5,841
$16,089
$17,559
$17,046
$17,435
$16,918
$18,768
$15,798

2007-08
$6,072
$6,093
$5,911
$5,319
$5,765
$5,502
$6,168
85,577

$6,072
$16,128
$18,187
$17,595
$17,831
$17,580
$19,332
$16,332

2008-09
$6,240
$6,297
$6,187
$6,187
$6,147
$5,739
$6,435
$5,868

$6,240
$16,692
$18,823
$18,823
$18,837
$18,285
$19,992
$16,893



