Undergraduate Tuition

Resident	2000-01	2001-02	2002-03	2003-04	2004-05	2005-06	2006-07	2007-08	2008-09
EOU	\$3,387	\$3,621	\$4,203	\$5,097	\$5,508	\$5,654	\$5,841	\$6,072	\$6,240
OIT	\$3,459	\$3,702	\$4,293	\$4,443	\$4,974	\$5,347	\$5,919	\$6,093	\$6,297
OSU-Corvallis	\$3,654	\$3,987	\$4,371	\$4,944	\$5,319	\$5,442	\$5,643	\$5,911	\$6,187
OSU-Cascades	-	\$3,576	\$3,600	\$4,527	\$4,923	\$4,986	\$5,130	\$5,319	\$6,187
PSU	\$3,525	\$3,720	\$4,245	\$4,278	\$4,761	\$4,961	\$5,210	\$5,765	\$6,147
SOU	\$3,369	\$3,555	\$3,837	\$4,153	\$4,697	\$5,005	\$5,233	\$5,502	\$5,739
UO	\$3,819	\$4,071	\$4,824	\$5,079	\$5,670	\$5,805	\$5,970	\$6,168	\$6,435
WOU	\$3,342	\$3,660	\$4,020	\$4,305	\$4,332	\$4,551	\$4,818	\$5,577	\$5,868
Nonresident									
EOU	\$3,387	\$3,621	\$4,203	\$5,097	\$5,508	\$5,654	\$5,841	\$6,072	\$6,240
OIT	\$12,075	\$12,660	\$13,521	\$13,623	\$15,075	\$15,556	\$16,089	\$16,128	\$16,692
OSU-Corvallis	\$13,104	\$13,935	\$15,255	\$17,700	\$17,667	\$17,502	\$17,559	\$18,187	\$18,823
OSU-Cascades	-	\$13,524	\$14,485	\$17,283	\$17,271	\$17,046	\$17,046	\$17,595	\$18,823
PSU	\$12,291	\$12,828	\$13,626	\$13,674	\$16,866	\$17,126	\$17,435	\$17,831	\$18,837
SOU	\$10,515	\$10,971	\$11,866	\$12,823	\$15,146	\$16,054	\$16,918	\$17,580	\$18,285
UO	\$13,839	\$14,493	\$16,353	\$17,058	\$17,646	\$18,201	\$18,768	\$19,332	\$19,992
WOU	\$10,860	\$11,478	\$12,072	\$12,570	\$12,597	\$13,719	\$15,798	\$16,332	\$16,893
	Low	High	OIT						